1  © DGS Group Plc.
DGS Group Plc.
Branch
SEALED UNIT CATALOGUE
DGS GROUP PLC.
National Company. Local Service.
EDITION
 3

option, welded with special equipment, or simply cut and assembled with
traditional corner keys.
	5�	 Fully accredited by IFT Rosenheim and The German BF Institute.
	5�	 Twin perforations for optimum airflow and unit life.
	5�	 The Multitech G® F polymer used ensures clean cuts, burr free and low
        static ������for easy desiccant filling.
	5�	 �Multitech G® uses a clear gas/MVTR barrier that eliminates a cosmetic
problem so all you see is the colour of the secondary sealant/PIB along the
shoulde���r of the spacer bar.
	5�	 Exclusive to DGS Group.
8   © DGS Group Plc.
Multitech G®
Warm Edge Bar
Size Code Box Qty 5m Length
8mm8mm  MULTIG/08**MULTIG/08** 192 Lengths (960m) 192 Lengths (960m)
10mm10mm MULTIG/10**MULTIG/10** 160 Lengths (800m)160 Lengths (800m)
12mm12mm MULTIG/12**MULTIG/12** 128 Lengths (640m)128 Lengths (640m)
14mm14mm MULTIG/14**MULTIG/14** 112 Lengths (560m)112 Lengths (560m)
16mm16mm MULTIG/16**MULTIG/16** 96 Lengths (480m)96 Lengths (480m)
18mm18mm MULTIG/18**MULTIG/18** 80 Lengths (400m)80 Lengths (400m)
20mm20mm MULTIG/20**MULTIG/20** 80 Lengths (400m)80 Lengths (400m)
22mm22mm MULTIG/22**MULTIG/22** 64 Lengths (320m)64 Lengths (320m)
24mm24mm MULTIG/24**MULTIG/24** 64 Lengths (320m)64 Lengths (320m)
27mm27mm MULTIG/27**MULTIG/27** 48 Lengths (240m)48 Lengths (240m)
** = Colour choice** = Colour choice
Size Code Stillage Qty 5m Length
16mm Stillage16mm Stillage MULTIG/16**STMULTIG/16**ST 1344 Lengths (6720m)1344 Lengths (6720m)
20mm Stillage20mm Stillage MULTIG/20**STMULTIG/20**ST 1088 Lengths (5440m)1088 Lengths (5440m)
Other sizes available in stillage quantitiesOther sizes available in stillage quantities
Ordering Information - Multitech G® Spacer Bar
Dark Grey RAL 9023 (GY)   Dark Grey RAL 9023 (GY)
Black RAL 9005 (BK)   Black RAL 9005 (BK)
White RAL 9016 (WH)   White RAL 9016 (WH)
9  © DGS Group Plc.
Multitech G®
Corner Keys
Dark Grey RAL 9023 (GY)   Dark Grey RAL 9023 (GY)
Size Code Colour Box Qty
08mm08mm MULTI/CK08BKMULTI/CK08BK BlackBlack 20002000
10mm10mm MULTI/CK10BKMULTI/CK10BK BlackBlack 50005000
12mm12mm MULTI/CK12BKMULTI/CK12BK BlackBlack 50005000
14mm14mm MULTI/CK14BKMULTI/CK14BK BlackBlack 50005000
16mm16mm MULTI/CK16BKMULTI/CK16BK BlackBlack 50005000
18mm18mm MULTI/CK18BKMULTI/CK18BK BlackBlack 40004000
20mm20mm MULTI/CK20BKMULTI/CK20BK BlackBlack 40004000
22mm22mm MULTI/CK22BKMULTI/CK22BK BlackBlack 20002000
24mm24mm MULTI/CK24BKMULTI/CK24BK BlackBlack 20002000
27mm27mm MULTI/CK27BKMULTI/CK27BK BlackBlack 13001300
Ordering Information - Multitech 90° Corner Keys
Corner Keys
Exclusive range of Exclusive range of 90° Corner Keys designed specifically for use with 90° Corner Keys designed specifically for use with
Multitech G®Multitech G®  Warm Edge Bar. Warm Edge Bar.
10, 12, 14, 16, 18 and 20mm
22 and 24mm
8mm
27mm
10   © DGS Group Plc.
Gas Fill Corner Keys for
Multitech G®
Size Black Grey White Box
10mm10mm WEGKW10BKWEGKW10BK WEGKW10GYWEGKW10GY WEGKW10WHWEGKW10WH 50005000
12mm12mm WEGKW12BKWEGKW12BK WEGKW12GYWEGKW12GY WEGKW12WHWEGKW12WH 50005000
14mm14mm WEGKW14BKWEGKW14BK WEGKW14GYWEGKW14GY WEGKW14WHWEGKW14WH 50005000
16mm16mm WEGKW16BKWEGKW16BK WEGKW16GYWEGKW16GY WEGKW16WHWEGKW16WH 50005000
18mm18mm WEGKW18BKWEGKW18BK WEGKW18GYWEGKW18GY WEGKW18WHWEGKW18WH 50005000
20mm20mm WEGKW20BKWEGKW20BK WEGKW20GYWEGKW20GY WEGKW20WHWEGKW20WH 50005000
Ordering Information - Gas Keys (Codes with hole shown)
*When ordering ‘without hole’ version, omit W from the *When ordering ‘without hole’ version, omit W from the
code. WEGKW10BK/GY/WH is not available without holecode. WEGKW10BK/GY/WH is not available without hole
Black Grey White Box
WEGKPBKWEGKPBK WEGKPGYWEGKPGY WEGKPWHWEGKPWH 50005000
Ordering Information - Gas Plugs
11  © DGS Group Plc.
Gas Sleeves and Plugs for
Warm Edge Bar
An alternative to gas key fill corner keys (uses 90° corner keys) and also
necessary where gas keys are not available in smaller bar sizes.
PlugPlug
SleeveSleeve
Suitable for Multitech G
Description Grey Black Box
Plug GKP3.45/7.1 GKP3.45/7.1BK 5000
Sleeve GKS/7.7 GKS/7.7BK 5000
Ordering Information - 8mm Spacers
Description Grey Black White Box
SleeveSleeve GKS/SSGKS/SS GKS/SSBKGKS/SSBK GKS/SSWH 50005000
PlugPlug GKP4.4/7.2GKP4.4/7.2 GKP4.4/7.2BK GKP4.4/7.2WH 50005000
Ordering Information - 10mm & Upwards Spacers
Size Black Grey White Box
8mm8mm WEFK08BKWEFK08BK -- -- 40004000
10mm10mm WEFK10BKWEFK10BK -- -- 27002700
12mm12mm WEFK12BKWEFK12BK WEFK12GY WEFK12WH 20002000
14mm14mm WEFK14BKWEFK14BK WEFK14GYWEFK14GY WEFK14WHWEFK14WH 15001500
16mm16mm WEFK16BKWEFK16BK WEFK16GYWEFK16GY WEFK16WH 28002800
18mm18mm WEFK18BKWEFK18BK WEFK18GY WEFK18WH 25002500
20mm20mm WEFK20BKWEFK20BK WEFK20GYWEFK20GY WEFK20WH 20002000
Ordering Information - Flexi Keys (Suitable for conservatory roofs)
12   © DGS Group Plc.
Chromatech Ultra F
Warm Edge Bar

market.
	5�	 Strong impervious vapour/moisture barrier.
	5�	 Low thermal transmittance (low Psi value).
	5�	 Minimal thermal expansion/contraction ensures long unit durability.
	5�	 �Extra small, more frequent perforations ensure good airflow and dust
resistance.
	5�	 Extremely suitable for large commercial IG units due to its superior rigidity.
Chromatech Ultra
makes easy corners.
Pre-inserted steel
connectors.
13  © DGS Group Plc.
Chromatech Ultra F Warm Edge
Bar for Larger Architectural Units
Size Code Box
12mm SS/BCU12.0**SK 640m
14mm SS/BCU14.0**SK 560m560m
16mm SS/BCU16.0**SK 480m480m
18mm SS/BCU18.0**SKSS/BCU18.0**SK 400m
20mm SS/BCU20.0**SK 400m400m
22mm SS/BCU22.0**SK 320m320m
24mm SS/BCU24.0**SK 320m320m
Ordering Information - Chromatech Ultra F Spacer Bar
Ordering Information - Keys
Straight PVC Connectors
Size Code Box
12mm SS/BCUSC12.0 5000
14mm SS/BCUSC14.0 5000
16mm SS/BCUSC16.0 5000
18mm SS/BCUSC18.0 4000
20mm SS/BCUSC20.0 4000
22mm SS/BCUSC22.0 3500
24mm SS/BCUSC24.0 3000
Corner Keys
Size Code Box
12mm SS/BCUCK12.0** 5000
14mm SS/BCUCK14.0** 5000
16mm SS/BCUCK16.0** 5000
18mm SS/BCUCK18.0** 4000
20mm SS/BCUCK20.0** 4000
22mm SS/BCUCK22.0** 3500
24mm SS/BCUCK24.0** 2000
Colours: - ** Black (BK), Dark
Grey (DGY), Light Grey (GY)
and White (WH)
Straight PVC ConnectorCorner Key
Chromatech Ultra is available in
BLACK RAL 9004, GREY RAL 7040,
LIGHT GREY RAL 7035 and WHITE.
14   © DGS Group Plc.
Chromatech Ultra F
Warm Edge Bar Gas Keys
Ordering Information - Gas Keys
Chromatech Ultra Gas Keys
Size Black no hole Grey no hole White no hole BoxBox
12mm SS/BCUGK12.0BK SS/BCUGK12.0DGY SS/BCUGK12.0WH 5000
14mm SS/BCUGK14.0BK SS/BCUGK14.0DGY SS/BCUGK14.0WH 5000
16mm SS/BCUGK16.0BK SS/BCUGK16.0DGY SS/BCUGK16.0WH 4000
18mm SS/BCUGK18.0BK SS/BCUGK18.0DGY SS/BCUGK18.0WH 3500
20mm SS/BCUGK20.0BK SS/BCUGK20.0DGY SS/BCUGK20.0WH 3000
Ordering Information - Gas Fill Plug
Black Grey White Box
GKP5.1BK GKP5.1 GKP5.1WH 5000
Black			   White
Chromatech Ultra Gas Key Plug 12mm for all sizes
15  © DGS Group Plc.
Super Spacer
Warm Edge Bar
Super Spacer
Super Spacer is a warm edge
flexible silicone foam bar with built
in desiccant. It provides excellent
perimeter insulation for sealed
glazing limits.
There is an adhesive layer on each
edge of the strip to locate the spacer
in the correct position relative to the
edge of the glass.
Code Size Length
S/SR06.5* 6.0mm 520m
S/SR08.0* 8.0mm 395m395m
S/SR09.5*S/SR09.5* 10.0mm10.0mm 320m
S/SR12.5* 12.0mm 260m260m
S/SR14.0*S/SR14.0* 14.0mm14.0mm 225m225m
S/SR16.0*S/SR16.0* 16.0mm16.0mm 205m205m
S/SR17.5*S/SR17.5* 17.5mm17.5mm 183m
S/SR20.0*S/SR20.0* 20.0mm20.0mm 180m
Ordering Information - Super Spacer
REELS (for enhanced economy)
Colours: - Black (DBK) as standard.
Also available in Light Grey.
	5�	 Successfully tested from -15° to 125°C.
	5�	 ISO 9001 accredited.
	5�	 Compatible with hot melt butyl sealant.
	5�	 Low thermal conductivity.
16   © DGS Group Plc.
Ferrotech Spacer Bar & Keys
(Fire Rated)
Ferrotech
One of the strongest spacer bars available on the market.
FERROTECH spacer bar is made of galvanised steel and is characterized by a
thermal conductivity lower than that of aluminium.
FERROTECH has a height of 6.5 mm, a length of 6 metres and a width ranging
from 5.5 to 23.5 mm. The thickness of 0.38 mm makes it one of the most rigid
spacer profile section for double glazing units. FERROTECH can be used in the
manufacture of frames with standard corner keys or bent using all bending
machines available today on the market. Its particularly resistant structure
makes it suitable for the manufacture of exceptionally large windows as well
as for the construction of fire-resistant glass units.
Code Size Box Qty
SS/B05.5 05.5mm 1380
SS/B07.5 07.5mm 1260
SS/B09.5 09.5mm 960
SS/B11.5 11.5mm 768
SS/B13.5 13.5mm 672
SS/B15.5 15.5mm 576
SS/B17.5 17.5mm 480
SS/B19.5 19.5mm 480
Ordering Information -
Ferrotech Bar
Code Size Box Qty
SS/BCK07.5 07.5mm 5000
SS/BCK09.5 09.5mm 5000
SS/BCK11.5 11.5mm 5000
SS/BCK12.5 12.5mm 5000
SS/BCK14.5 14.5mm 5000
SS/BCK15.5 15.5mm 2500
SS/BCK17.5 17.5mm 2500
SS/BCK19.5 19.5mm 2500
Ordering Information -
Corner Keys
17  © DGS Group Plc.
Standard Aluminium

S/BAP**17.5S/BAP**17.5 17.5mm17.5mm 800m800m
S/BAP**19.5S/BAP**19.5 19.5mm19.5mm 720m720m
Ordering Information - Standard Spacer Bar
Mill Mill AnodisedAnodised Black/Black/
Bronze Bronze
RAL 9017RAL 9017
GoldGold WhiteWhite
** Available in Mill Finish (LMF), Anodised (LA), Bronze/Brown (BN), Gold ** Available in Mill Finish (LMF), Anodised (LA), Bronze/Brown (BN), Gold
(GD) and White (WH)(GD) and White (WH)
18   © DGS Group Plc.
Standard Aluminium
Spacer Bar Keys
Ordering Information - Standard 90° Corner Keys
Code Size Bag Size Box Qty
C/KAP04.0BKC/KAP04.0BK 4mm4mm 10001000 50005000
C/KAP05.5BKC/KAP05.5BK 5.5mm5.5mm 10001000 10,00010,000
C/KAP07.5BKC/KAP07.5BK 7.5mm7.5mm 10001000 50005000
C/KAP09.5BKC/KAP09.5BK 9.5mm9.5mm 10001000 50005000
C/KAP11.5BKC/KAP11.5BK 11.5mm11.5mm 10001000 50005000
C/KAP13.5BKC/KAP13.5BK 13.5mm13.5mm 10001000 50005000
C/KAP15.5BKC/KAP15.5BK 15.5mm15.5mm 10001000 50005000
C/KAP17.5BKC/KAP17.5BK 17.5mm17.5mm 10001000 50005000
C/KAP19.5BKC/KAP19.5BK 19.5mm19.5mm 10001000 40004000
Ordering Information - Flexi Corner Keys
Code Size Box Qty
F/K05.5F/K05.5 5.5mm5.5mm 10001000
F/K07.5F/K07.5 7.5mm7.5mm 10001000
F/K09.5F/K09.5 9.5mm9.5mm 10001000
F/K11.5F/K11.5 11.5mm11.5mm 10001000
F/K13.5F/K13.5 13.5mm13.5mm 10001000
F/K15.5F/K15.5 15.5mm15.5mm 10001000
F/K17.5F/K17.5 17.5mm17.5mm 10001000
F/K19.5F/K19.5 19.5mm19.5mm 10001000
Corner Key
Flexi Key
Ideal for conservatory roofs where irregular Ideal for conservatory roofs where irregular
angles are required.angles are required.
19  © DGS Group Plc.
Standard Aluminium
Spacer Bar Gas Keys
Gas Keys
Size
(mm)
With hole No hole Bag
Qty
05.5 GKW05.5** GK05.5** 2000
07.5 GKW07.5** GK07.5** 2000
09.5 GKW09.5** GK09.5** 2000
11.5 GKW11.5** GK11.5** 2000
13.5 GKW13.5** GK13.5** 2000
15.5 GKW15.5** GK15.5** 2000
17.5 GKW17.5** GK17.5** 2000
19.5 GKW19.5** GK19.5** 2000
23.5 GKW23.5** GK23.5** 2000
Ordering Information - Gas Corner Keys (with hole or without hole)
Available in Grey or Black (BK)
Plugs
Use

B/BAP**17.5WK 17.5 1000m1000m
B/BAP**19.5WK 19.5 900m900m
Ordering Information - Bendable Spacer Bar
MillMill
(LA)(LA)
(BN)(BN)
GoldGold
(WH)(WH)
** Available in Colours Below
(LMF)(LMF)
AnodisedAnodised Black/Black/
Bronze Bronze
(RAL9017)(RAL9017)
(GD)(GD)
WhiteWhite
22   © DGS Group Plc.
Bendable Aluminium
Spacer Bar Connectors
Code Size Box Qty
B/BSC05.5B/BSC05.5 5.5mm5.5mm 25002500
B/BSC07.5B/BSC07.5 7.5mm7.5mm 25002500
B/BSC09.5B/BSC09.5 9.5mm9.5mm 25002500
B/BSC11.5B/BSC11.5 11.5mm11.5mm 25002500
B/BSC13.5B/BSC13.5 13.5mm13.5mm 25002500
B/BSC15.5B/BSC15.5 15.5mm15.5mm 20002000
B/BSC17.5B/BSC17.5 17.5mm17.5mm 15001500
B/BSC19.5B/BSC19.5 19.5mm19.5mm 15001500
Ordering Information - Straight Steel Connectors
Straight Steel Connector for Straight Steel Connector for
Bendable Spacer Bar.Bendable Spacer Bar.
Code Size Box Qty
B/BAPC11.5B/BAPC11.5 11.5mm11.5mm 50005000
B/BAPC13.5B/BAPC13.5 13.5mm13.5mm 50005000
B/BAPC15.5B/BAPC15.5 15.5mm15.5mm 40004000
B/BAPC17.5B/BAPC17.5 17.5mm17.5mm 40004000
B/BAPC19.5B/BAPC19.5 19.5mm19.5mm 40004000
Ordering Information - Straight Plastic Connectors
Straight Plastic Connector for Straight Plastic Connector for
Bendable Spacer Bar. Used for Bendable Spacer Bar. Used for
connecting bar lengths when connecting bar lengths when
feeding through bending machines.feeding through bending machines.
23  © DGS Group Plc.
Warm Edge Duplex Keys
(Back-to-Back 2 Piece System)
Duplex Grille System enables fabricators to simulate traditional multi-pane
Georgian windows utilising standard Warm Edge Spacer profile and bespoke
centre/edge keys.
Duplex Centre and Edge Keys
Ordering Information - Centre Keys
Code Width Depth Box Qty Round Buffer
16mm
Round Buffer
20mm
WEDC11.5X14** 11.5mm 14mm 200  
WEDC15.5X14** 15.5mm 14mm 200  
WEDC11.5X18** 11.5mm 18mm 200  
WEDC15.5X18** 15.5mm 18mm 200  
14mm Centre Key 18mm Centre Key
Optimum Sizing
In order to ensure optimum grille rigidity the maximum recommended length
of integra bar (irrespective of spacer bar size) between the centre key centres
is 500mm.
24   © DGS Group Plc.
Warm Edge Duplex Keys
System
Ordering Information - Edge Keys
Code Key Size Box Qty
WEDE11.5X14** 11.5mm x 14mm 400
WEDE15.5X14** 15.5mm x 14mm 400
WEDE11.5X18** 11.5mm x 18mm 400
WEDE15.5X18** 15.5mm x 18mm 400
14mm Version 18mm Version
25  © DGS Group Plc.
Duplex Key System for
Standard Spacer
Duplex Key System (back to back 2 Piece System)
The duplex key system uses standard spacer bar to
create the illusion of individual double glazed units
where the manufacturer wants to add a profile to the
outside of the glass to create a traditional Georgian
effect window.
Size Centre Key
18mm
Box
Qty
Centre Key
24mm
Box
Qty
7.5mm S/BCK07.5/18 600 S/BCK07.5/24 600
9.5mm DUC/K09.5X18 200 S/BCK09.5/24 350
11.5mm DUC/K11.5X18 200 S/BCK11.5/24 300
15.5mm DUC/K15.5X18 200 S/BCK15.5/24 230
17.5mm S/BCK17.5/18 250 S/BCK17.5/24 200
19.5mm S/BCK19.5/18 220 S/BCK19.5/24 170
Ordering Information - Duplex Centre Keys
Size 18mm Box
Qty
24mm Box
Qty
7.5mm S/BEK07.5/18 3700 S/BEK07.5/24 3700
9.5mm DUE/K09.5X18 400 S/BEK09.5/24 2500
11.5mm DUE/K11.5X18 400 S/BEK11.5/24 2000
15.5mm DUE/K15.5X18 400 S/BEK15.5/24 1500
17.5mm S/BEK17.5/18 1500 S/BEK17.5/24 1300
19.5mm S/BEK19.5/18 1300 S/BEK19.5/24 1200
Ordering Information - Duplex Edge & End Keys
9.5, 11.5 and 15.5mm
Centre Key
7.5, 17.5 and 19.5mm

painted finishes. The georgian bar can be square cut and
used with colour matched centre keys for fast assembly.
Ordering Information - Aluminium Georgian Bar
Colour Code 18 x 8 Box Code 25 x 8 Box Sample
White RAL
9016
G/BAP1808WH 285m G/B2508WH 192m
Warm White Warm White
RAL 9010RAL 9010
G/BAP1808WW 285m G/B2508WW 192m
Brown RAL
8014
G/BAP1808BNG/BAP1808BN 285m285m G/B2508BN* 192m192m
Ivory RAL
1015
G/BAP1808IV 285m G/B2508IV* 192m
Stillages are available on request.
*Minimum order quantities may apply.
36   © DGS Group Plc.
Aluminium Georgian Bar
(Foiled Finishes)
Ordering Information - Aluminium Georgian Bar
Colour Code 18 x 8 Box Code 25 x 8 Box Sample
Mahogany Mahogany
WoodgrainWoodgrain
G/BF1808MYG/BF1808MY 285m285m G/BF2508MY*G/BF2508MY* 192m192m
Light Oak Light Oak
WoodgrainWoodgrain
G/BF1808LOG/BF1808LO 285m285m G/BF2508LO*G/BF2508LO* 192m192m
Rosewood Rosewood
WoodgrainWoodgrain
G/BF1808RWG/BF1808RW 285m285m G/BF2508RWG/BF2508RW 192m192m
Irish Oak Irish Oak
WoodgrainWoodgrain
G/BF1808IOG/BF1808IO 285m285m G/BF2508IO*G/BF2508IO* 192m192m
Chartwell Chartwell
Green Green
WoodgrainWoodgrain
G/BF1808CG*G/BF1808CG* 285m285m G/BF2508CG*G/BF2508CG* 192m192m
Anthracite Anthracite
Grey Grey
WoodgrainWoodgrain
G/BF1808AGG/BF1808AG 285m285m G/BF2508AG*G/BF2508AG* 192m192m
Cream White Cream White
WoodgrainWoodgrain
G/BF1808CRFG/BF1808CRF 285m285m G/BF2508CRF*G/BF2508CRF* 192m192m
Black Black
WoodgrainWoodgrain
G/BF1808BKGG/BF1808BKG 285m285m G/BF2508BKG*G/BF2508BKG* 192m192m
Aluminium Georgian Bar (Foiled Finishes)
Aluminium Electro-Welded Georgian bar in 3m lengths, in
both 18x8 and 25x8 sizes and available in a range of foiled
finishes. The georgian bar can be square cut and used with
colour matched centre keys for fast assembly.
Stillages are available on request.
*Minimum order quantities may apply.
37  © DGS Group Plc.
Aluminium Tu-Tone
Georgian Bar
Ordering Information - Aluminium Georgian Bar Tu-Tone
Colour Code 18 x 8 Box Code 25 x 8 Box Sample
Mahogany/Mahogany/
WhiteWhite
G/BF1808MY/WH 285m285m G/BF2508MY/WH*G/BF2508MY/WH* 192m
Light Oak/Light Oak/
WhiteWhite
G/BF1808LO/WHG/BF1808LO/WH 285m285m G/BF2508LO/WH*G/BF2508LO/WH* 192m192m
Rosewood/Rosewood/
WhiteWhite
G/BF1808RW/WHG/BF1808RW/WH 285m285m G/BF2508RW/WH* 192m192m
Irish Oak/
White
G/BF1808IO/WHG/BF1808IO/WH 285m285m G/BF2508IO/WH*G/BF2508IO/WH* 192m192m
Chartwell Chartwell
Green/WhiteGreen/White
G/BF1808CG/WHG/BF1808CG/WH 285m285m G/BF2508CG/WH*G/BF2508CG/WH* 192m192m
Anthracite Anthracite
Grey/WhiteGrey/White
G/BF1808AG/WHG/BF1808AG/WH 285m285m G/BF2508AG/WH*G/BF2508AG/WH* 192m192m
Cream Cream
White/WhiteWhite/White
G/BF1808CRF/WHG/BF1808CRF/WH 285m285m GG/BF2508CRF/WH* 192m192m
Black/WhiteBlack/White G/BF1808BK/WHG/BF1808BK/WH 285m285m G/BF2508BK/WH* 192m
Aluminium Georgian Bar (Tu-Tone)
Aluminium Electro-Welded Georgian bar in 3m lengths, in
both 18x8 and 25x8 sizes and available in a range of  Tu-
Tone finishes (white inside with colour on outside). The

superb colour match for our range of tu-tone foiled
georgian bar.
Ordering Information
Fully Assembled Drilled Centres with Buffers Pre-Inserted
Ordering Information
Fully Assembled Tu-Tone Centre Keys
Code Description Box Qty
G/BDCSA1808WH SQUARE White (RAL 9016) 11.5mm Buffer 800
G/BDCSA1808WW SQUARE Warm White (RAL9010) 11.5mm Buffer 800
G/BDCSA1808WH15 SQUARE White (RAL9016) 15.5mm Buffer 800
Code Colour Box Qty
G/BDCSA1808AGWHG/BDCSA1808AGWH Anthracite Grey/White 250
G/BDCSA1808CGWHG/BDCSA1808CGWH Chartwell Green/White 250250
G/BDCSA1808BKWH BBlack/Whitelack/White 250
G/BDCSA1808CRWH Cream/WhiteCream/White 250250
G/BDCSA1808IOWH Irish Oak/WhiteIrish Oak/White 250250
G/BDCSA1808LOWH Light Oak/WhiteLight Oak/White 250250
G/BDCSA1808MYWHG/BDCSA1808MYWH Mahogany/WhiteMahogany/White 250250
40   © DGS Group Plc.
Georgian Bar Drilled
Centres Round Hole
Ordering Information
Drilled Centres (Requires rubber inserts)
Code Colour Box Qty
G/BDC1808WHG/BDC1808WH White (RAL 9016)White (RAL 9016) 200200
G/BDC1808WWG/BDC1808WW Warm White (RAL 9010)Warm White (RAL 9010) 200200
Ordering Information
Rubber Inserts (11.5mm)
Code Colour Box Qty
G/BRIWH White (RAL 9016) 200
G/BRIWW Warm White (RAL 9010) 200
Also available in 15.5mm and 19.5mm length for larger Also available in 15.5mm and 19.5mm length for larger
cavities.cavities.
Round Drilled
Centres
Round Drilled
Centre Buffers
Ordering Information
Square Cut Centres for Painted Finishes
Code Colour Box Qty
G/BSC**08WH White (RAL 9016)White (RAL 9016) 200200
G/BSC**08WWG/BSC**08WW Warm White (RAL 9010)Warm White (RAL 9010) 200200
G/BSC**08BNG/BSC**08BN Brown (RAL 8014)Brown (RAL 8014) 200200
G/BSC**08IV Ivory (RAL 1015)Ivory (RAL 1015) 880000
 18 x  8
** Available in 18mm (18), or 25mm (25)
Code Description Box Qty
G/BDCA1808WHG/BDCA1808WH ROUND Hole White (RAL 9016) 150150
G/BDCA1808WW ROUND Hole Warm White (RAL9010) 150
 Colour Range:
Ordering Information
Fully Assembled Drilled Centres with Buffers Pre-Inserted
 25 x 8
41  © DGS Group Plc.
Georgian Bar Ends
Code Description Box Qty
G/BE**08WH White (RAL 9016) 500500
G/BE**08WW Warm White (RAL 9010) 400400
G/BE**08BN Brown (RAL 8014) 400400
G/BE**08LO Light Oak 400400
Ordering Information - Georgian Bar Staple Ends
Code Description Box Qty
G/BSEDGS1808CL Staple Ends 18x8 Clear 1000
G/BSEDGS2508CL Staple Ends 25x8 Clear 1000
Ordering Information - Georgian Bar Self Centering Staple Ends
Code Description Box Qty
G/BSEC**/11.5 Staple End 11.5mm Fins 1000
G/BSEC**/15.5 Staple End 15.5mm FinsStaple End 15.5mm Fins 1000
G/BSEC**/19.5 Staple End 19.5mm Fins 1000
These ends are for attaching georgian bar to spacer bar using
a staple/pin. The fins on the end are designed to lift the
georgian bar up to the centre of the spacer bar for fixing.
Georgian Bar End
Self Centering
Staple End
Ordering Information - Georgian Bar Saddle Clips
Code Description Box Qty
G/BSAD1808WH Saddle Clip 18 x 8 White 100
G/BSAD1808BN Saddle Clip 18 x 8 Brown 100
G/BSAD2508WH Saddle Clip 25 x 8 White 100
Saddle clips connect straight cut geo bar to geo bar bends,
also used as an alternative to georgian bar centres as a way of
eliminating 'wobble' on larger georgian grilles.
Saddle Clip

G/BGP/GD Germanella P Georgian Bar Gold 240
G/BGP/CH Germanella P Georgian Bar Chrome 240
Ordering Information - Germanella P Accessories
Code Description Box Qty Image
G/BGPPI/GD Plastic Insert Piece (Gold) 300
G/BGPMC/GD Metal Cross Cover (Gold) 300
G/BGPPI/CH Plastic Insert Piece (Chrome) 300
G/BGPMC/CH Metal Cross Cover (Chrome) 300
G/BGPPC/GD Plastic Shiny Centre Piece (Gold) 300
G/BGPPC/CH Plastic Shiny Centre Piece (Chrome) 300
G/BGPME/GDG/BGPME/GD Metal End (Gold) 200200
G/BGPME/CHG/BGPME/CH Metal End (Chrome)Metal End (Chrome) 200200
G/BGPPES/CLG/BGPPES/CL Plastic End Connector (Short Pip)Plastic End Connector (Short Pip) 800800
G/BGPPEL/CLG/BGPPEL/CL Plastic End Connector (Long Pip)Plastic End Connector (Long Pip) 800800
G/BGPPSE/CLG/BGPPSE/CL Plastic Staple EndPlastic Staple End 800800
43  © DGS Group Plc.
Lead & Accessories
Lead & AccessoriesLead & Accessories
High quality lead strip utilising only premium quality High quality lead strip utilising only premium quality
acrylic adhesive. All in 50m Reels.acrylic adhesive. All in 50m Reels.
Code Size Box Qty
LED1250 12mm 4
LED0950 9.0mm9.0mm 55
LED0650LED0650 6.0mm6.0mm 66
LED04.550LED04.550 4.5mm4.5mm 77
Ordering Information - Antique Lead
Code Size Box Qty
LEDA1250 12mm12mm 4
LEDA0950 9.0mm9.0mm 55
LEDA0650 6.0mm6.0mm 66
LEDA04.550 4.5mm4.5mm 77
50m Reels50m Reels
Ordering Information - Accessories
Code Description Bottle Size
LED/AR500LED/AR500 Lead Adhesive RemoverLead Adhesive Remover 500ml